
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Ad Hoc Committee Work Fri 7/1/05 Tue 11/8/05

2 Staff prep for Ad Hoc review Fri 7/1/05 Mon 8/29/05

3 Ad Hoc meeting Tue 8/30/05 Tue 8/30/05

4 Staff prepare talking points for outreach Thu 9/1/05 Fri 9/16/05

5 South County Sites Tour Thu 9/15/05 Thu 9/15/05

6 North County Sites Tour Wed 10/12/05 Wed 10/12/05

7 Public outreach Mon 10/3/05 Thu 10/20/05

8 Staff prepare BoS letter Mon 9/12/05 Fri 10/14/05

9 Ad Hoc finalizes sites list for PC consideration Mon 10/17/05 Tue 11/8/05

10 Ad Hoc reportback to BoS Tue 11/8/05 Tue 11/8/05

11 Prepare Amendment & Letter Mon 8/29/05 Fri 9/30/05

12 Staff complete draft amendment & letter Mon 8/29/05 Fri 9/16/05

13 Executive Review Mon 9/19/05 Tue 9/27/05

14 Staff revisions Wed 9/28/05 Fri 9/30/05

15 SHCD Review Fri 9/30/05 Tue 11/29/05

16 Submit draft proposed amendment Fri 9/30/05 Fri 9/30/05

17 County reps meet w/ State HCD Fri 10/21/05 Fri 10/21/05

18 SHCD review of submittal Mon 10/3/05 Tue 11/29/05

19 PC Amendment Hearing Mon 11/28/05 Wed 1/11/06

20 Staff revise amendment Fri 12/2/05 Thu 12/8/05

21 PC Hearing Prep Mon 11/28/05 Tue 1/10/06

22 Prepare staff report Mon 11/28/05 Fri 12/16/05

23 Executive Review Mon 12/19/05 Tue 12/27/05

24 Staff revisions Wed 12/28/05 Fri 12/30/05

25 Docket/Public Review Tue 1/3/06 Tue 1/10/06

26 PC Hearing Wed 1/11/06 Wed 1/11/06

27 BoS Amendment Hearing Tue 1/10/06 Tue 2/14/06

28 Submit set hearing letter Tue 1/10/06 Wed 1/11/06

29 Board Hearing Prep Mon 1/16/06 Mon 2/13/06

30 Prepare staff report Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/20/06

31 Executive review Mon 1/23/06 Fri 1/27/06

32 Staff revisions Mon 1/30/06 Thu 2/2/06

33 Docket/Public review Fri 2/3/06 Mon 2/13/06

34 Board Hearing Tue 2/14/06 Tue 2/14/06

35 SHCD Review Wed 2/22/06 Wed 5/24/06

36 Submit final amended HE Wed 2/22/06 Wed 2/22/06

37 SHCD review of submittal Wed 2/22/06 Wed 5/24/06

38 Receive certification Wed 5/24/06 Wed 5/24/06
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